English
Online UPS
Ver. 2
Online UPS
Suitable for servers, base stations,
and factory facilities
Lineup  Input and output connector types are indicated by the following icons:●T   Terminal block, ●P   Plug, ●C   Outlet
[No. of phases/wires]

(min)
Order no.(3)
Page
[kVA] [kW] Specifi cations Dimensions
[Single-phase 2-wire]
200 V
200/208/220/
230/240 V
[Single-phase 2-wire]
200 V
200/208/220/
230/240 V
5 4.5
－ ●T ●T
●C －
5 S-A11N502A005T 5 9
10 S-A11N502A010T 5 10
－ ●P ●C －
5 S-A11N502A005N 5 9
10 S-A11N502A010N 5 10
●T ●T
●C － －
5 S-A11N502A005S2 5 11
10 S-A11N502A010S2 5 12
－ ●T ●T 5 A11N502U0TM 15 16
10 9
－ ●T ●T
●C － 5 S-A11N103A005T 6 9
●T ●T
●C － －
5 S-A11N103A005S2 6 11
10 S-A11N103A010S2 6 12
－ ●T ●T 5 A11N103U0TM 15 16
15 13.5 ●T ●T
●C － －
5 S-A11N153A005S2 7 11
10 S-A11N153A010S2 7 12
20 18 ●T ●T
●C － －
5 S-A11N203A005S2 8 11
10 S-A11N203A010S2 8 12
[Single-phase 2-wire]
200 V
[Single-phase 2-wire]
100 V
or
[Single-phase 3-wire]
100/200 V
5 4.5 － ●T ●T － －
5 S-A11N502A005Z 5 13
10 S-A11N502A010Z 5 14
10 9 ●T ●T － －
5 S-A11N103A005Z 6 13
10 S-A11N103A010Z 6 14
15 13.5 ●T ●T － －
5 S-A11N153A005Z 7 13
10 S-A11N153A010Z 7 14
20 18 ●T ●T － －
5 S-A11N203A005Z 8 13
10 S-A11N203A010Z 8 14
(1) Up to four 5 kVA UPS units can be combined. The expansion can be done even after installation.
(2) At a 25ºC ambient temperature and load power factor of 0.9 for a 5-minute backup model and 0.8 for a 10-minute backup model, using new, fully charged batteries.
(3) These are a set of a UPS unit(s) + battery(ies) + power distribution unit. The PDU is not included with some models.
UPS unit